
Tournoi: Circuit Régional Ouest

Date:

N°

1
2
3
4

1ère Rencontre Conv./Rés.
1 - 4
2 - 3

2ème Rencontre
1 - 2
3 - 4

3ème Rencontre
1 - 3
2 - 4

Pts G P SG SP SA JG JP JA
1
2
3
4

Classement Final A

RARIB MARIA  LEILA BESAAD RANIA  RANIA

BENGUELLA LYDIA  RARIB MARIA  LEILA
FERRAG LEILA  LEILA BESAAD RANIA  RANIA

BENGUELLA LYDIA  BESAAD RANIA  RANIA
FERRAG LEILA  LEILA RARIB MARIA  LEILA

BENGUELLA LYDIA  FERRAG LEILA  LEILA

BESAAD RANIA
A

BENGUELLA LYDIA
FERRAG LEILA
RARIB MARIA

Circuit Régional OUEST
Tableau U10  FILLES

13 ET 14 MAI 2022

Poule Joueur Club Classement


